504202375 01/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4249051

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MAURICE M ERNST	01/30/2013
BORIS LEVITAN	01/30/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DENSYS LTD.
Street Address:	OLSHAN 9
City:	JERUSALEM
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	97296

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29444347

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011972525000278

Email: moshe.ernst@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: MAURICE MOSHE ERNST

Address Line 1: OLSHAN 9

Address Line 4: JERUSALEM, ISRAEL 07206

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DEN 011 ASSGNMNT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MAURICE MOSHE ERNST	
SIGNATURE:	/Maurice Ernst/	
DATE SIGNED: 01/30/2017		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=29444347 assignment signed#page1.tif

PATENT 504202375 REEL: 041119 FRAME: 0762

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned

BORIS LEVITAN of Dalya 6/37 Upper Nazareth Israel 1709115

MAURICE MOSHE ERNST OF Olshan 9 Ramot 03 Jerusalem Israel 97296

Hereinafter called the "assignor", hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

DENSYS LTD 513048405

OLSHAN 9

RAMOT 03

JERUSALEM ISRAEL 97296

Hereinafter called the "assignee" its successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the "assignors" entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled

Multi Faced Scanning Implant Transfer Abutment and Flag

Described and claimed in the following patent application: US 29/444,347 and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued patents granted thereof, including the right to apply and optain patents in all other countries, the priority rights under international conventions and the Letters Patent which may reply thereupon.

Signed and sealed this Wth January 2013

Signed:

MAURICE M ERNST

TO DESCRIPTION

BORIS LEVITAN

PA | EN | REEL: 041119 FRAME: 0763

RECORDED: 01/30/2017